2020 Bergen County - Indoor Track and Field All County

BOYS
FIRST TEAM
Name
55m Fabian France
HH Dan Van Duren

200 Temel Carter
400 Jumal Perez
600 Andrew Martinez
800 Ryan Pena
1000 Wouter Schuit
1600 Bryce Fisher

3200 Jay vanAdrichem Boogaert

Pentathlon Jordany Dely

Shot Patrick Passalacqua

L Rashawn Markman

T Cole Goodman

PV Max Zuckerman

HJ Tommy Cahill

4x400 Alan Okechukwu
Ryan Fernando
Dennis Hemans
Gabe Pineda

4x800 Ryan Seauer
Aidan Sheridan
Mason Zamboldi
Jay vanAdrichem Boogaert

SECOND TEAM

Name

Allan Hulton Clarke
Daniel Stipanov
Alan Okechukwu
Robbie Tormo
Theodore Davis
Marcus Cheema
Owen McCarthy
Steven Hatano
Taso Gallos
Steven Munson
John Griffith
Justin Rhee

School
Bergen Catholic
Mahwah

Paramus Catholic

Fort Lee
Pascack Valley
Hackensack
Park Ridge
Glen Rock
Ridgewood

Paramus Catholic

Old Tappan
Waldwick
Bergen Tech
Pascack Hills
Ramapo
Paramus

Ridgewood

School

Bergen Catholic
Paramus
Paramus

New Milford
NV Demarest
Westwood
Bergen Catholic
Old Tappan
Bergen Tech
Westwood

No. Highlands
River Dell

Grade Coach

10 Bill Leonard

12 Dee Wilson

11 Byran Durango
11 Dan Cirone

12 John Murtaugh
10 Gioser Torrealba
12 Michael Farrell
11 Brian Weinberg
11 Pat Ryan

12 Bryan Durango
12 Peter Dunn

11 Eric Wizemann
11

10 Ross Kochler
12 Bill Manzo

12

12

12

12

12 Pat Ryan

12

12

11

Grade

12
12
10
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12



THIRD TEAM

55m
HH

Albert Mahabee
Shaun Herlihy
Andre Barrett
Justin Napier
Jonah Osterhus
Adam Beck
Marcus Cheema
Steven Hatano
Matthew Malora
Luc Ferora

Ryan Leocata

Name
J.C. Baratta
Ari Hod

200 Lacquan Stewart

400 Colin Arber

600 Ryan McKenna

800 Mason Zamboldi
1000 Jesus Michel

1600 Quinn McCutcheon

3200 Joe Dutan

Pentathlon
Shot TIE
Shot TIE

LJ

T)

PV TIE

PV TIE

HJ

4x400

4x800

Vincent Sedimeir
Joshua lyonsi
VeRon Garrison
Vanton Evans
Matthieu Brunelle
Connor Munson
Jason Theisen
Jeremy Miller
Jumal Perez
Aaron Kim

El Taylor

Jason Lei

David Puentes
Aidan McElroy
Ryan Goldstein
Jason Berzon

Dwight Morrow
Old Tappan
Paramus Catholic
Westwood

Old Tappan

School

Old Tappan

NV Demarest
Bergenfield

No. Highlands
Ridgewood
Ridgewood
Bogota
Ridgewood
Hackensack
Hasbrouck Heights
River Dell
Dwight Morrow
Dwight Morrow
Emerson
Westwood
Ridgewood
Ramapo

Fort Lee

River Dell

12
11
11
11
12
11
11

Grade
11
12
11
12
11
12
11
11
12
12
12
10
10
12
10
12
11

12
11
12



Coach of the Year:

Large Team of the Year
Small Team of the Year

Non Public Team of the Year
Coach of the Year:

River Dell

Fort Lee

PC

Dan Cirone Fort Lee



